
TERM ONE (9  WEEKS)

Monday 15th January
Tuesday 16th January 
Monday 22nd January
Thursday 21st March
Friday 22nd March 

TERM THREE ( 10  WEEKS)

TERM FOUR ( 10 WEEKS)

TERM TWO (10 WEEKS)

Monday 8th April
Tuesday 9th April
Wednesday 10th April
Monday 13th May
Friday 31st May
Friday 14th June

Monday 8th July
Wednesday 10th July
Friday 13th September 

Monday 30th September 
Tuesday 1st October
Thursday 10th October
Friday 1st November
Wednesday 4th December 
Friday 6th December 

Senior Leadership Team Starts
Teachers start

All PYP/MYP/ DP students begin school
End of Term One

Three Way Conferences

 IB Inclusion Workshop for Teachers
IB Inclusion Workshop for Teachers

Start of Term Two
Girmit Day Public Holiday

Ratu Sir Lala Sakuna Public Holiday
End of Term Two

Teachers start
Start of Term Three
End of Term Three

Teachers start
Start of Term Four

Fiji Day Public Holiday
Diwali Public Holiday

End of Term Four
Teachers Finish
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